LBM-7
Manual Manipulator
Known affectionately as the Little Blue Manipulator, this device was designed to
serve the scientist in a broad range of applications that include:
● Positioning stimulating electrodes
● Inserting extracellular recording probes
● Aligning perfusion systems

Fax: +44(0)1825 763233
Web: www.scientifica.uk.com
Ordering Information
Warranty
LBM-7 Manual Manipulator LBM-2000-00
Extension Bracket LBM-2005-00
Sliding Bracket LBM-2010-00
Inchworm™ Motor Mounting Bracket LBM-2015-00
L-Shaped Bracket LBM-2020-00
Extra Smooth Adjusters LBM-2025-00
Product Part No.